

Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC

810 E 7th, PO Box 92  
Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
4/6/2015	2069

Bill To	
Kelley Edgar Oil & Gas Operation PO Box 444 Wellington, KS 67152	
Customer ID#	1155

Job Date	4/4/2015
Lease Information	
Weber "A"	
County	Summer
Foreman	SF

Item	Description	Qty	Terms	Net 30
			Rate	Amount
C101	Cement Pump-Surface	1	840.00	840.00
C107	Pump Truck Mileage (one way)	75	3.95	296.25
C200	Class A Cement-94# sack	175	15.00	2,625.00T
C205	Calcium Chloride	500	0.60	300.00T
C206	Gel Bentonite	330	0.20	66.00T
C209	Flo-Seal	50	2.25	112.50T
C108B	Ton Mileage-per mile (one way)	617.25	1.35	833.29

**We appreciate your business!**

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com

Send payment to:  
Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC  
PO Box 92  
Eureka, KS 67045

<b>Subtotal</b>	\$5,073.04
<b>Sales Tax (6.65%)</b>	\$206.38
<b>Total</b>	\$5,279.42
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
<b>Balance Due</b>	\$5,279.42

810 E 7<sup>TH</sup>  
 PO Box 92  
 EUREKA, KS 67045  
 (620) 583-5561



**Cement or Acid Field Report**  
 Ticket No. 2069  
 Foreman Shannon  
 Camp ...

Date	Cust. ID #	Lease & Well Number	Section	Township	Range	County	State
11/15	1150	...	17	...	...	...	KS
Customer			Safety Meeting	Unit #	Driver	Unit #	Driver
...			...	...	...		
Mailing Address							
...							
City	State	Zip Code					
...	KS	67047					

Job Type \_\_\_\_\_ Hole Depth 25' Slurry Vol. 40 bbl Tubing \_\_\_\_\_  
 Casing Depth 25' Hole Size 2 1/2" Slurry Wt. 15.4 Drill Pipe \_\_\_\_\_  
 Casing Size & Wt. \_\_\_\_\_ Cement Left in Casing 0 Water Gal/SK \_\_\_\_\_ Other \_\_\_\_\_  
 Displacement 17.5 gal Displacement PSI \_\_\_\_\_ Bump Plug to \_\_\_\_\_ BPM \_\_\_\_\_

Remarks: ... by ... up to ... back ... of ...  
... class A cement of ...  
... Displacement of ...  
... to pit

Note: Submer pipe collar did not get ...

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
001	1	Pump Charge	840.00	840.00
010	75	Mileage	3.75	281.25
020	175.50	class A cement	15.00	2632.50
030	200.00	water	1.00	200.00
040	2.00	...	1.00	2.00
050	1.00	...	11.50	11.50
060	2.00	...	135	270.00
<u>Thank You</u> <u>Shannon &amp; crew</u>				
			<u>Sub Total</u>	<u>3726.25</u>
			Sales Tax	<u>16.26</u>
Authorization <u>Witnessed by Drumm</u> Title <u>Test Partner Berente</u>				Total <u>3742.51</u>

I agree to the payment terms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE's office.